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Following are Alpine Race Results and Penalty Report

Ski Race Results generated by:

Split Second Race Software, Alpine/Snowboard/Cross Country Version 6.60
Revision 6

Software written by Split Second, Inc. www . SplitSecond.com

U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER #1
USSA RACE CODE No. U1095

Spokane Ski Race Association JANUARY 16, 2016
Mt. Spokane PNSA
GIANT SLALOWM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Maynard, Steven (UsA) COURSE HOURGLASS
REFEREE Morrell, Matt (USA) START 1646 M
CHIEF OF RACE Aden, Jeff (UsA) FINISH 1329 M
VERTICAL DROP 317 M
HOMOLOG - Nr. 8621/10/07
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Holcomb, Charles (USA) Rackley, Justin (USA)
FORERUNNERS -A- Gardella, Trenton (USA) -A- Ainsworth, Hayden (UsA)
-B- Emch, Wwill (USA) -B- Tillion, Jack (USA)
-C- Dale, Jack (USA) -C- Emch, Bruce (UsA)
-D- Gorenson, Caden (USA) -D- Spitz, Julien (USA)
-E- -E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES  33/(35) 40/ (37)
START TIME 10.15 1.30
WEATHER: SNOWY SNOW: SOFT TEMP. S: 28 C F:z 30 C
——————————————————————— UNOFFICIAL PENALTY 117.99 R it T Tt
F=980
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR--——————————— e ——— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS
1 100 P6306702 Wimberly, Jonathan CAT2/00 1:00.20 1:05.88 2:06.08 0.00
2 101 P6377525 Smith, Jack CAT2/01 1:01.05 1:05.67 2:06.72 4.97
3 104 P6314298 Westman, Kristopher CAT2/00 1:00.86 1:06.26 2:07.12 8.08
4 107 P6252495 Larson, Tyler CAT2/01 1:02.89 1:06.46 2:09.35 25.42
5 105 P6270266 Frohlich, Will CAT2/00 1:01.12 1:08.38 2:09.50 26.58
6 113 P6379047 Schoenstadt, Arthur CAT3/01 1:01.84 1:09.39 2:11.23 40.03
7 120 P6527564 Liaboe, Johannes CAT3/01 1:03.96 1:09.26 2:13.22 55.50
8 106 P6259402 McBurney, Matthew CAT2/00 1:04.86 1:08.46 2:13.32 56.28
9 108 P6201701 Vandersloot, Maxwell CAT3/99 1:03.48 1:10.48 2:13.96 61.25
10 116 P6163893 Lafreniere, Max CAT3/00 1:03.57 1:10.40 2:13.97 61.33
11 115 P6483272 O"Brien, Riley CAT3/00 1:02.93 1:11.46 2:14.39 64 .59
12 114 P6335213 Smoll, Nash CAT3/01 1:06.09 1:08.72 2:14.81 67.86
13 111 P6257983 Anderson, Reilley CAT3/01 1:03.19 1:12.55 2:15.74 75.09
14 109 P6473588 Buckner, Thomas CAT3/00 1:04.32 1:11.62 2:15.94 76.64
15 136 X6265516 Tansley, Wilfrid CAT4/01 1:06.11 1:11.33 2:17.44 88.30
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER #1

USSA RACE CODE No. U1095
Spokane Ski Race Association

JANUARY 16, 2016

PNSA

RACE
POINTS

95.22
96.85
105.17
105.24
109.13
111.46
111.54
112.16
114.73
128.17
133.38
134.00
138.59
142 .17
162.22
176.44
187 .56
188.26
197.74
268.24
508.50

Mt. Spokane
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR-- - - —— - ——— TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN
16 133 P6569677 Dexter, William CAT4/01 1:07.00
17 135 P6354085 Moe-Lange, Adam CAT4/01 1:07.06
18 127 P6114557 Kray, Wyatt CAT3/00 1:06.66
19 154 P6249517 Zuber, Ty CAT5/00 1:08.31
20 149 P6422836 Cox, Samuel CAT4/01 1:08.01
21 140 P6218964 Vettergren, Erik CAT4/01 1:07.62
22 144 P6475155 Clairmont, Zen CAT4/00 1:09.44
23 131 P6437349 Pool, Trevor CAT4/01 1:06.69
24 137 P6250005 Barnes, Luc CAT4/01 1:09.41
25 146 P6376291 Mills, Hayden CAT4/01 1:08.77
26 150 P6355453 Lewis, Benjamin CAT4/01 1:10.33
27 151 P6530465 Cauble, Jack CAT4/01 1:10.38
28 138 P6319875 Teplouhov, Anton CAT4/01 1:09.29
29 130 P6274224 Vipond, William CAT4/01 1:06.77
30 139 P6602518 Keyes, Nicholas CAT4/01 1:11.58
31 147 P6444893 Lawrence, Nicholas CAT4/01 1:12.02
32 134 P6483809 Levy, Nash CAT4/00 1:12.30
33 129 P6532579 Kleinsmith, Christian CAT4/01 1:12.82
34 148 P6267975 Toribio, Simon CAT4/01 1:15.19
35 143 P6213108 Sanders, Julian CAT4/01 1:16.87
36 153 P6647920 Busse, Emerson CAT5/01 1:35.38
DID NOT START 1st RUN
102 P6378254 Georgiev, Wesley CAT2/00
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
103 P6158323 Price, Sawyer CAT2/00
110 P6517870 Bernhardt, Robert CAT3/01
112 P6437545 Day, Oliver CAT3/01
117 P6391996 McNamara, Addison CAT3/01
119 P6217018 Budd, Connor CAT3/00
121 P6651916 Seymour, Colton CAT3/01
122 P6437154 Miller, Asa CAT3/00
124 P6310023 Niemann, Conner CAT3/00
128 P6174031 Sanders, Justin CAT4/00
132 P6588680 Homewood, Carson CAT4/99
141 P6510498 James, Aidan CAT4/01
145 P6516365 Bolles, Jackson CAT4/01
152 P6361757 Stutzke, Dylan CAT4/00
16-01-16 / Mt. Spokane LIST: NLM716
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TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
1:11.33 2:18.33
1:11.48 2:18.54
1:12.95 2:19.61
1:11.31 2:19.62
1:12.11 2:20.12
1:12.80 2:20.42
1:10.99 2:20.43
1:13.82 2:20.51
1:11.43 2:20.84
1:13.80 2:22.57
1:12.91 2:23.24
1:12.94 2:23.32
1:14.62 2:23.91
1:17.60 2:24.37
1:15.37 2:26.95
1:16.76 2:28.78
1:17.91 2:30.21
1:17.48 2:30.30
1:16.33 2:31.52
1:23.72 2:40.59
1:36.12 3:11.50
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U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER #1
USSA RACE CODE No. U1095

Spokane Ski Race Association JANUARY 16, 2016
Mt. Spokane PNSA
PL BIB USSA COMPETITOR--——————————— e ——— TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME NAT/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

142 P6484829 Schaffer, Jack CAT4/01
125 P6436755 Lefevre, Cassell CAT3/01
126 P6244684 McHenry, Niko CAT3/00

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
118 P6270659 Walker, Duncan CAT3/01 GATE 39

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Maynard, Steven usa)
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U.S. SKI

Spokane Ski Race Association

Mt. Spokane

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE
RESULT

BIB
NR.

100
101
104
107
105
113
120
106

OCO~NOUR_WNE

108

10 116

THE BEST 5 AT START:

1 100

2 101

3 104

4 107

DNF1 103
TOTALS

(B) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START

ROUNDED

PENALTY APPLIED:

AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION
PNSA U16 CHAMPIONSHIPS QUALIFIER #1

USSA RACE CODE No. U1095
JANUARY 16, 2016
PNSA
GIANT SLALOWM M E N
USSA PENALTY CALCULATION
CODE COMPETITOR USSA BEST 5 RACE
SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
P6306702 Wimberly, Jonathan 110.12 110.12 0.00
P6377525 Smith, Jack 121.13 121.13 4.97
P6314298 Westman, Kristopher 132.57 132.57 8.08
P6252495 Larson, Tyler 133.44 133.44 25.42
P6270266 Frohlich, will 153.40
P6379047 Schoenstadt, Arthur 317.25
P6527564 Liaboe, Johannes 182.05
P6259402 McBurney, Matthew 143.90 143.90 56.28
P6201701 Vandersloot, Maxwell 200.45
P6163893 Lafreniere, Max 191.02
P6306702 Wimberly, Jonathan 110.12
P6377525 Smith, Jack 121.13
P6314298 Westman, Kristopher 132.57
P6252495 Larson, Tyler 133.44
P6158323 Price, Sawyer 136.23
633.49 -———-———-
(A) USSA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 641.16  —-—-——-——-
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 94.75
CALCULATED PENALTY 641.16 + 633.49 - 94.75 : 10 = 117.990
Q) ®) ©
117.99
117.99
Maynard, Steven (USA)
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